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(BARRELS)
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SULFUR
(LONG TONS)

GORDO PLANT
SAMSON RESOURCES CO.

BLACK WARRIOR BASIN REGION TOTALS

PLANT NAME
OPERATOR NAME

1,281
172,683

OTHER LPG
(BARRELS)

GASOLINE
(BARRELS)

SULFUR
(LONG TONS)

ATMORE
AMERICAN MIDSTREAM (MISSISSIPPI) LLC
BIG ESCAMBIA CREEK PLANT
ESCAMBIA OPERATING CO., LLC
CASTLEBERRY GAS PLANT
GAS PROCESSORS INC
CHATOM PLANT
AMERICAN MIDSTREAM (MISSISSIPPI) LLC
CHUNCHULA PLANT
UNOCAL EXPLORATION CORP.
DOGWOOD OAKS
PLAINS GAS SOLUTIONS LLC
DUKE PLANT
MOBILE BAY PROCESSING PARTNERS
FLOMATON PLANT
ESCAMBIA OPERATING CO., LLC
HATTER'S POND PLANT
FOUR STAR OIL & GAS CO.
LITTLE ESCAMBIA CREEK PLANT
ESCAMBIA OPERATING CO., LLC
MOBILE BAY TREATING FACILITY
EXXON MOBIL CORP.
MONROEVILLE PLANT
PALMER PETROLEUM, INC.
NORTH BEACH GAS FACILITY
PLAINS GAS SOLUTIONS LLC
NORTH FRISCO CITY PLANT
HILCORP ENERGY CO.
URIAH GAS PLANT
GAS PROCESSORS INC
WILDFORK PLANT
AMERICAN MIDSTREAM (MISSISSIPPI) LLC

WILLIAMS
WEFS-LIQUIDS COMPANY

WOMACK HILL PLANT
PRUET PRODUCTION CO.

YELLOWHAMMER PLANT
W&T OFFSHORE, INC.

TOTAL PRODUCTION FROM INACTIVE PLANTS

SOUTHWEST ALABAMA REGION TOTALS

JULY 2014

PROPANE BUTANE
(BARRELS) (BARRELS)
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0

SOUTHWEST ALABAMA REGION
JULY 2014

PROPANE BUTANE
(BARRELS) (BARRELS)
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 16,082 14,938
CUMULATIVE 12,993,677 11,696,648
MONTHLY 10,035 8,803
CUMULATIVE 769,125 649,269
MONTHLY 11,214 12,839
CUMULATIVE 3,513,832 3,649,611
MONTHLY 5,252 3,980
CUMULATIVE 10,623,179 8,148,536
MONTHLY 463 204
CUMULATIVE 17,451 14,100
MONTHLY 71, 540 40,797
CUMULATIVE 11,263,731 6,372,563
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 2,897,666 2,257,430
MONTHLY 14,411 15,781
CUMULATIVE 13,012,268 11,713,781
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 2,196,141 1,229,155
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 6,186 4,328
CUMULATIVE 262,311 194,133
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 402 438
CUMULATIVE 13,179 16,776
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
MONTHLY 109,742 62,017
CUMULATIVE 27,536,010 16,297,371
MONTHLY 736 474
CUMULATIVE 1,464,022 1,527,455
MONTHLY 0 0
CUMULATIVE 0 0
CUMULATIVE 196, 654 1,142,051
MONTHLY 246,063 164,599
CUMULATIVE 86,759,246 64,908,879

6,989
467,163

29,327
165,819

0
0

333
11,730

135,555
18,345,747

0
410,209

315
1,211,305

2,967
145,729

2,003
2,520,768

263
12,859

0
1,133,577

235,567
49,035,725

0
0

0
1,312,695

3,092,456

415,823
77,950,529

5,422
6,192,419

3,865
266,825

0
2,339,510

2,976
5,045,246

335
13,621

25,448
4,372,022

0
1,407,891

7,982
6,682,881

0
672,527

1,542
76,448

135
11,939

23,971
8,057,762

216
897,289

0
0

654,030

71,892
36,690,410

8,046
7,831,329

0
0

1,932
1,371,582

58,304

0
1,137,057

0
0

2
339,810

4,128
1,140,376

0
0

476
209,481

1,652,373

14,584
13,740,312



STATE OF ALABAMA TOTALS MONTHLY 246,063 164,599 417,104 71,892 14,584
CUMULATIVE 86,759,246 64,908,879 78,123,212 36,690,410 13,740,312




